
Courtney Campbell Scenic Highway  

Corridor Advisory Committee (CAC) 

Membership List 
 

Councilmember Bill Jonson, Chair 
Courtney Campbell Scenic Highway 
Corridor Advisory Committee (CAC) 
City of Clearwater 
P.O. Box 4748     Clearwater, FL  33758 
727-562-4050 (home) 
727-224-4000 (cell)     bill.jonson@usa.net 
 
Alternate: Felicia Leonard 
100 S. Myrtle Ave; P.O. Box 4748 
Clearwater, FL  33758     (727) 562-4852 
felicia.leonard@myclearwater.com 
 

Linda Saul-Sena, Vice Chair 
Courtney Campbell Scenic Highway 
Corridor Advisory Committee (CAC) 

157 Biscayne Ave.     Tampa, FL  33606 

(813) 254-6275 (home) 

(813) 503-1919 (cell)    lsaulsena@gmail.com 

 

Hillsborough County Commissioner  

Kevin Beckner 

601 E. Kennedy Blvd.     Tampa, FL 33602 

(813) 272-5730   becknerk@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

Alternate: Holly East, Legislative Aide to Mr. 

Beckner 

(813) 272-5730   easth@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

Pinellas County Commissioner  

Tampa Councilman Harry Cohen 

315 E. Kennedy Blvd.    Tampa, FL  33602 

(813) 274-8134   harry.cohen@tampagov.net 

 

Alternate: C Jo Ford, Legislative Aide to Mr. 

Cohen   CJoFord@ci.tampa.fl.us  

Lori Marable, Bike/Ped/Public Involvement  

Florida Dept. of Transportation, Dist. 7 

11201 McKinley Drive    Tampa, FL 33612 
(813) 975-6405    Lori.Marable@dot.state.fl.us 

 
Alternates: Lee Royal, 813-975-6427 
                   Brian Beaty, 813-975-6283 
                   Roger Roscoe, 813-975-6411 

 

Mr. Tony Mantegna, Planning & Environmental 

Programs 

Tampa International Airport 

P.O. Box 22287    Tampa, FL 33622 

(813) 870-7863     tmantegna@tampaairport.com  

 

 

Mr. Chris Weber, Director, Transportation  

Westshore Alliance 

3109 W. Martin Luther King Blvd, Suite 140 

Tampa, FL 33607     (813) 289-5488 

weber@westshorealliance.org 

 

Alternate: Ron Rotella, Executive Director, 

Westshore Alliance 
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Mr. Manny Pumariega, Executive Director 

Tampa Bay Regional Planning Council 

4000 Gateway Centre Blvd, Suite 100 

Pinellas Park, FL 33782 

(727) 570-5151 x17   manny@tbrpc.org  

 

Alternate: Suzanne Cooper, Principal Planner 

(727) 570-5151 x32   suzanne@tbrpc.org  

 

Mr. Ron Gregory, Vice President 

URS Corporation 

7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway 

Tampa, FL 33607 

(813) 636-2435    Ron.gregory@urs.com 

 

 

Mr. Robert Clifford, President/CEO 

Clearwater Regional Chamber of Commerce 

600 Cleveland Street, Suite 200 

Clearwater, FL 33755 

(727) 461-001 x239    

bclifford@clearwaterflorida.org 

 

Ms. Karla Price, Landscape Architect 

City of Tampa 

3402 W. Columbus Dr. 

Tampa, FL 33607 

(813) 274-5134   karla.price@tampagov.net  

 

 

Pinellas MPO Representative  

Commissioner Karen Seel 

315 Court Street     Clearwater, FL 33756 

(727) 464-3278    kseel@co.pinellas.fl.us  

 

Alternate: Susan Miller, Pinellas County Planning 

Department  

310 Court Street First Floor  Clearwater, FL 33756 

(727) 464-8200    Fax: (727) 464-8201 

Hillsborough MPO 

Mr. Ken Hoyt 

4610 Westford Circle 

Tampa, FL 33618-8356 

(813) 960-3178    Hoytgov1@tampabay.rr.com  

 

Ms. CJ Reynolds, Executive Director, 

International Ocean Institute – USA 

College of Marine Science 

University of South Florida 

(708) 205-3911     cjreynolds@ioiusa.usf.edu  

 
Ms. Debra Evenson, Executive Director 

Keep Tampa Bay Beautiful 

P.O. Box 2104   Tampa, FL 33601 

813-960-5121     DEvenson@keeptbb.org  
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